
PBA Lucky Strike/Evansville Central/Midwest Open (One Day
Event)
AMF Arc Lanes   Evansville, IN    March 21-22, 2025
Final Standings
After 15 Games

Standings Sheet

Pl Bowler ScratchTotal Avg GmPointsMoney
1 Jean Perez 3497 5446 233.13 15 2,500 $2,000

2 Richard McCormick 3449 5309 229.93 15 1,500 $1,300

3 Drew Klingler 3122 4745 223.00 14 1,050 $1,000

4 Robert Oakleaf 3184 5054 227.43 14 1,050 $1,000

5 Graham Fach 2841 4539 218.54 13 775 $800

6 Chandler Stevens 2690 4206 206.92 13 775 $800

7 Ben Sobel 2465 3183 205.42 12 775 $800

8 Josh Lewis 2681 4214 206.23 13 775 $800

9 Evan Genz 2061 2403 206.10 10 580 $600

10 Noel Vega 2019 2328 201.90 10 580 $600

11 Scott McIntire Jr. 2298 3478 208.91 11 580 $600

12 Nathan Michalowski 2248 3330 204.36 11 580 $600

13 Bailey Mavrick 2418 3852 219.82 11 580 $600

14 James Jones 2363 3701 214.82 11 580 $600

15 Simon Mote 2361 3697 214.64 11 580 $600

16 Roy Wisdom 2041 2390 204.10 10 580 $600

17 Oliver Lawson 1677 1677 209.63 8 445 $500

18 Craig LeMond 1672 1672 209.00 8 415 $500

19 Andrew Hall 1672 1672 209.00 8 415 $500

20 Benjamin Martinez 1671 1671 208.88 8 385 $475

21 Casey Cohagan 1661 1661 207.63 8 365 $475

22 Lance Morris 1650 1650 206.25 8 345 $475

23 Chase Nadeau 1641 1641 205.13 8 325 $450

24 Brett Miller 1640 1640 205.00 8 305 $450

25 Kevin Plyley 1636 1636 204.50 8 285

26 Andrew Sacks 1616 1616 202.00 8 275

27 Lonnie Jones 1615 1615 201.88 8 265

28 James Grago 1608 1608 201.00 8 255

29 Judson Weber 1603 1603 200.38 8 245

30 Trevor Perov 1599 1599 199.88 8 235

31 Jordan Wilson 1598 1598 199.75 8 225

32 Jeffery Mann 1594 1594 199.25 8 215
33 Bryan Hudson 1584 1584 198.00 8 205
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Pl Bowler ScratchTotal Avg GmPointsMoney
34 River Van Veghel 1575 1575 196.88 8 200

35 Mike Eaton Jr. 1558 1558 194.75 8 195

36 Brent Boho 1556 1556 194.50 8 190

37 Joseph Loyd 1555 1555 194.38 8 185

38 Brent Dowell 1554 1554 194.25 8 180

39 (SS) Paul Lemond 1546 1546 193.25 8 173

40 Chris Hill 1546 1546 193.25 8 173

41 Brenden Sramek 1542 1542 192.75 8 165

42 Michael Schlabach 1538 1538 192.25 8 160

43 Rich Benninghoff 1534 1534 191.75 8 155

44 Ryan Lakota 1528 1528 191.00 8 150

45 Leonard Cook 1523 1523 190.38 8 143

46 Jeremy Saccone 1523 1523 190.38 8 143

47 Michael Moore 1519 1519 189.88 8 135

48 Steven Braunlin 1517 1517 189.63 8 130

49 Phillip Watson 1516 1516 189.50 8 125

50 Kyle Cook 1485 1485 185.63 8 120

51 Ian Cain 1481 1481 185.13 8 115

52 Evan Fulk 1478 1478 184.75 8 110

53 Ryan Sidney 1470 1470 183.75 8 105

54 Nathan Eaton 1456 1456 182.00 8 100

55 Nathaniel Rayborn 1450 1450 181.25 8 95

56 Dylan Dobran 1442 1442 180.25 8 90

57 Bailey Wehmeyer 1429 1429 178.63 8 85

58 Callum Stewart 1425 1425 178.13 8 80

59 Zach Newman 1405 1405 175.63 8 73

60 Andrew Halvorson 1405 1405 175.63 8 73

61 Cody Poole 1386 1386 173.25 8 65

62 Brett Mahlie 1383 1383 172.88 8 60

63 Jeremy Hunt 1375 1375 171.88 8 55

64 (S) David Olszko 1347 1347 168.38 8 48

65 Justin Cummins 1347 1347 168.38 8 48

66 Austin Terry 1343 1343 167.88 8 45

67 Robert Lang 1334 1334 166.75 8 45

68 Cole Gilmore 1327 1327 165.88 8 45

69 Robert Fisher 1280 1280 160.00 8 45

70 Nicholas Hughes 1280 1280 160.00 8 45

71 Timothy Fleshman 1232 1232 154.00 8 45
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72 Adam Stockard 1117 1117 139.63 8 45

300 Games Round
None
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